EMTech proposes to supply all labor and material needed to  

• Remove existing motor for Room 112 flammable storage exhaust fan  
• Replace with new motor and belts 
• Grease bearings and check for amp draw 
• Ensure proper operation 

For the above work, we quote:  $2,457.00………Two Thousand Four Hundred Fifty Seven  
        Dollars. 

Any and all taxes are not included. 

The above is broken down as follows:  $868.00 Labor [7 Hours at $124.00] 
      $1,589.00 Material Materials, Belts, Various  
         Supplies 

Thank you for continuing to include EMTech on your energy team.